e

&

AuncTtaHuna 34
09.04.2023

BCEPOCCHICKME COPEBHOBAHMA 10 NNIABAHMIO

@z MAD WAVE CLASSIC _Mocksa

8-9 ATNPENA 2023
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MHHWCTEPCTBO CNOPTA
POCCHACKOH ®EOEPALLAW

Manbumku, 100m Ha cnuHe

loa poxanexusa 2009 - 2012

'

WBRHUA
~ R %,
Bon /A
Beepoccwiickan

BeREpaLIAR NEEaHMS ===—_

CTapToBblii NPOTOKO

Hopmatne MC 12 +: 58.90 / Hopmatne KMC 10 +: 1:02.40 / Hopmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 1:06.40 / Hopwmatus |l paspsg 9 +: 1:14.50 /
Hopmartus Il pa3pag 9 +: 1:23.00 / Hopmatus | oH. pa3psg 9 +: 1:35.50 / Hopmartus Il 1oH. pa3psag 9 +: 1:58.00 /

Hopmartus Il 1oH. pa3pag 9 +: 2:18.00

Pamunug, ima

3annbiB 1 n3 6

2

~No O~ W

CEMEHOB Anekcanap
KONECOB AiiceH
PAMOHOB l'eopruii
KAPTIOB Muxann
TPO®VMOB Kupnnn
METPOBCKUW Kupunn

3annbiB 2 3 6

0
1

© oOoO~NOOh~WN

O3ANAEB AcnaH
ObAYKOB AiiceH
APXWIMNOB Butanuii
LUABE/Ib Bnagnmup
KNPMNYHWMKOB AHTOH
CEMEHIOK Wnb#
HAPLbI3OB [eHuc
CMMPHOB Makcum
KOCTIOK [eHuc
TAMAEB Capwmar

3annbiB 3 n3 6

© oo ~NOoO O WN PO

TAPABYKUH Angpeii
CYJAPYLUKNH Anekceit
BECHOBCKWX fasup,
CYCJIOB Erop

CAC AHTOH

MBAHVIH AHppeii
YXBAHOB fJaHunn
FENIOK MatBeii
MOroB Bacunuii
ATAIDKAHAH Aptem

3annbiB 4 n3 6
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© oo ~NOO O WN -

YLWAKOB WNropb
’PULLAHOB Cepreii
TATAPUVHLIEB NBaH
TYHWK CtenaH
BONOTWH Martseii
KALLABKWH CtaHucnas
MEPCUAHOB PycnaH
'YTOPOB Muxaunn
BEOPVCOB Bagum
KO3/0B Hukonai
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KomaHga

MKCLUOP "BocTtok", MockBa
PCCL, AxyTck
CKIrMU (I'TY), Bnagmkaskas
MKCLLOP "BocTtok", MockBa
MKCLLOP "BocTtok", MockBa
PCCL, AxyTck

CKIMU (I'TY), BnagnkaBkas
PCCL, AxyTck

MBYC OCLLUOP, OanHuyoBo
CK MARLIN, MupHbIiA
World Swim, MockBa

AHO LICIM, Mockea

CLUOP "MockBuy", MockBa
MATI "XoBpuHo", MockBa
PCCL, AxyTck

CK MARLIN, MupHbIii

PCCL, AxyTck

MKCLUOP "BocTtok", MockBa

MBYC OCLUOP, OgunHL0BO

CLLUOP "HOM "CKN®bI", MockBa
CKIrMU (I'TY), Bnagmkaskas

MAI1 "XoBpuHo", Mocksa

CK "Onumnus", IN'ycb-XpycTasibHbii
APO Olro "B®CO "AunHamo", AcTpaxaHb
PCCL, AxyTck

PCCL, AxyTck

MKCLLOP "BocTtoK", MockBa

CK "Onumnuns", N'ycb-XpycTasibHbliA
CLUOP Ne 1, BopoHex

CK "Onumnus", lN'ycb-XpycTasibHbli
LICKA, OauHuoB0

OOO Cnopt cepsuc, Coun

MATT "XoBpuHo", Mockea

CL "MaHex", CaHkT-IMeTepbypr

MKCLLU "3eneHorpag”, Mocksa

APO OI'o "B®CO "AunHamo", AcTpaxaHb

3aAB0OYHOE BpeEMS

1:55.00
1:43.00
1:39.00
1:40.99
1:55.00
1:58.00

1:38.00
1:35.00
1:35.00
1:33.00
1:29.70
1:30.00
1:33.77
1:35.00
1:37.00
1:38.00

1:26.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:24.75
1:24.00
1:24.00
1:25.00
1:25.00
1:26.00
1:28.00

1:23.00
1:23.00
1:20.91
1:18.00
1:16.50
1:17.00
1:18.46
1:21.97
1:23.00
1:23.50

BacceiiH LIPBC "[juHamo"
50 meTpoB

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI PErMCTpaLun BpeMeHm

ALGE Timing

Splash

Meet Manager, 11.75640

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

WKOAATINABAHIASA

BOHbIA CTAIHOH

«1UHAMO»

09.04.2023 12:03 - CtpaHuua 1
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AuctaHuma 34, Masibunkmn, 100m Ha cnvHe
3annbiB 5 13 6

0 BYPMAKWH ne6 2011 1 CLUOP Ne 1, BopoHex 1:16.00

1 MNPWBbILW AeHunc 2009 1 AHO LCI1, Mocksa 1:15.00

2 MUXAWIOB Tumodpeii 2011 1 ®OK "Csupb", MNMognopoxse 1:14.68

3 MOWCEEHKO CTtaHvcnas 2009 lhoH MK "MAPJIH", Coun 1:12.87

4 TEJEEB Asamar 2009 CK RSO SwimTeam, LixuHean 1:10.00

5 KOPOBEWKWH Kupunn 2009 Il MBY "CLUOP no nnaBaHuo", MbITULLN 1:12.00

6 PAKOB Butanuii 2011 1 CLUOP "SkpaH", CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 1:13.70

7 HOPYEHKO Anekceii 2010 Il CK "OuHamo", Mocksa 1:15.00

8 CAHAKOEB AnaH 2009 CK RSO SwimTeam, LixuHBan 1:15.00

9 AKCEHOB Makcum 2010 1 CLUOP "tOM "CKN®bI", Mocksa 1:16.23
3anibiB 6 13 6

0 MOJIAKOB Erop 2010 1 CLUOP Ne 1, BopoHex 1:09.05

1 KAIMAKOB ®épnop 2009 1 KCLUOP Ne 1, Teepb 1:09.00

2 PY3AHOB Mapk 2011 1 CLUOP "2kpaH", CaHkT-INeTepbypr 1:08.00

3 MULWEHKO Erop 2009 1 MAY UCL1, Anpeneska 1:07.51

4 PYBLIOB Erop 2009 1 MBY "CLUOP no nnasaHuo", MbITULLA 1:05.00

5 KYPHOCOB ViBaH 2009 1 CK "[nHamo", Mockea 1:06.75

6 KOMIJIEB EBreHwi 2009 1 MBY "CLUOP no nnasaHuo", MbITULLN 1:08.00

7 CMbIYKOB Csdatocnas 2009 1 CLUOP "HOM "CKN®bI", Mocksa 1:08.00

8 CYJIEHKO Makcum 2010 1 CLUOP Ne 1, BopoHex 1:09.00

9 MATBEEB Anekcei 2009 1 KCLUOP Ne 1, Teepb 1:09.50
BacceiiH LIPBC "[juHamo" https://swim4you.ru/ CuncTema 3NeKTPOHHOW perucTpaumy BpemMmeHmn
50 meTpoB ALGE Timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP
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BOHbIA CTAIHOH WAVE
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