

8-9 АПРЕЛЯ 2023 **MOCKBA**







34 , 100m 2009 - 2012

09.04.20) 23	- 		, 10	Join			2009 - 2012
		2 +: 58.90 / 9 +: 1:23.00 /	10 +: 1:02.40 /	/ I 9 +: 1:35.50 /	9 +: 1:06.40 / II .	II 9 +: 1:58.00 /	9 +: 1:14.50 /	
		. 9 +: 2:18.00	• •	0 1. 1.00.00 7		0 11 1.00.00 <i>y</i>		
	,		/					
1	1 6	<u> </u>						
2			2012	II	" ",			1:55.00
3			2011	II	,			1:43.00
4			2010	II	(),			1:39.00
5			2012	I	" ",			1:40.99
6			2012	II 	" ",			1:55.00
7			2012	II	,			1:58.00
2	2 6	<u>i</u>						
0			2009	1	(),			1:38.00
1			2011	II	,			1:35.00
2			2011	I	,			1:35.00
3			2011		MARLIN,			1:33.00
4			2010		rld Swim,			1:29.70
5			2011	II .	, ,			1:30.00
6			2012	I	" ",			1:33.77
7			2011	l 	" ",			1:35.00
8			2011	III	, MADLINI			1:37.00
9			2011	II	MARLIN,			1:38.00
	3 6	<u>i</u>						
0			2010	I .	, " "			1:26.00
1			2010	 	,			1:25.00
2 3			2011 2012	III II	, ,			1:25.00 1:24.75
3 4			2009	" I	()	,		1:24.75
5			2010	' III	" "			1:24.00
6			2012		" " _			1:25.00
7			2012	i	, ,	",		1:25.00
8			2009	i		,		1:26.00
9			2010	III	,			1:28.00
,	4 6	•						
0	+ 0	<u>!</u>	2010	III	" ".			1:23.00
1			2012		", -			1:23.00
2			2011	II	1,			1:20.91
3			2009		", -			1:18.00
4			2009	III	,			1:16.50
5			2010	III	,			1:17.00
6			2011	III	" ",			1:18.46
7			2010	I	", -			1:21.97
8			2010	Į.	" ",			1:23.00
9			2011	I	" "	",		1:23.50

" " https://swim4you.ru/

50 ALGE Timing









09.04.2023 12:03 -



MAD WAVE CLASSIC

8-9 АПРЕЛЯ 2023 **MOCKBA**









34, , 100m

5 6			
0	2011 II	1,	1:16.00
1	2009 III	,	1:15.00
2	2011 II	II II	1:14.68
3	2009 I	II II ,	1:12.87
4	2009	RSO SwimTeam,	1:10.00
5	2009 II	" ",	1:12.00
6	2011 II	" -	1:13.70
7	2010 II	" ",	1:15.00
8	2009	RSO SwimTeam,	1:15.00
9	2010 III	11 II II	1:16.23
6 6	2242		4.00.05
0	2010 II	1,	1:09.05
1	2009 II	1,	1:09.00
2	2011	, -	1:08.00
3	2009 II	1,	1:07.51
4	2009 II	" ",	1:05.00
5	2009 II	•	1:06.75
6	2009 II	" ",	1:08.00
7	2009 II	II II II	1:08.00
8	2010 II	1,	1:09.00
9	2009 II	1,	1:09.50

https://swim4you.ru/

50 ALGE Timing



Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640







09.04.2023 12:03 -